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WE CARE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

BRIDGE FOR SUCCESS

located at Sy No.26/11, Doddaballapura road, SOM Layout , Sompura (H) ,

- Dobaspete, Nelamangala(T), Bangalore Rural-562111 Ph- 080 23901265 Mob-8050153555
E-Mail - srtwecareschool@gmail.com

S R Social, Charitable and Educational Trust®
We Care International School
EVENT CALENDER 2025-26
Month| Value of the Month Date  |Day ] ] Events
May Appreciation 31/5/2025 |Saturday World No Tabacco Day
5/6/2025 [Thursday  |World Environment Day & Green Colour Day Celebratiof
7/6/2025 |Saturday Bakrid Holiday
8/6/2025 [Sunday World Ocean's Day
June Save Mother Earth | 14/6/2025 |Saturday Akshara Abhyasa - Father's Day Celebration & English Lit fest 1
16/6/2025 |Monday Students Council Elections
21/6/2025 |Saturday International Day of Yoga & World Music Day
28/6/2025 [Saturday Investiture Ceremony (Tentative)
1/7/12025 [Tuesday Doctor's Day
3/7/2025 |Thursday  |International Plastic BuE Free Day - Zero Bag Zero Waste
5/1/2025 _|Saturday English Lit Fest 2
10/7/2025 |Thursday  |Guru Purnima
11/7/2025 |Friday World Population Day
o195
July | Health and Happiness IR Monday to T :
to Satur dz;\' FA 1 (Tentative)
19/07/2025 i
23/7/2025 |Wednesday |Red Colour Day }
26/7/2025 |Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas
D)
28/772025 |Monday 5::3 Trip for foundation group (Police Station visit. Bank Visit. Nursery
T "2/8/2025 |Saturday | PTM - | , ~
6/8/2025 |Wednesday |Blue Colour Day & Hiroshima Day _
8/8/2025 |Friday Varamahalakshmi Festival Holiday
9/8/2025 |Saturday Raksha Bhandan & Hindi Lit Fest - |
15/8/2025 |Friday Independence Day
16/8/2025 Saturday Sri Krishna Janmastami
August| Growth and Progress 18/08/2025
o Monday to
Saturday
2 2
2310812025 FA 2 (Tentative)
2 ednesda . .
27/08/2025 | Wednesday _|Gowri Ganesha Festival Holiday
29/8/2025 [Friday National Sports Day
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S R Social, Chantable and Educational Trust®

We Care International School

EVENT CALENDER 2025-26

5/9/2025 |Friday Eid Milad P& Teacher's Day _
6/9/2025 |Saturday Grand Parents Day & PTM - 2
8/9/2025 |Monday International Literacy Day
10/9/2025 |Wednesday |Yellow Colour Day _
15/09/2025 [Monday Engineer's Day & Hindi Diwas (Hindi Lit Fest - 2)
September | Knowledge & Responsibility | 16/9/2025 |Tuesday World Ozone Day
21/9/2025 |Sunday Mahaleya Amavasya
22/9/2025 to[Monday 1o SA I(Tentative)
27/9/2025 |Saturday
29/9/2025 to|Monday
05/10/2025 |onwards
Dusseehra Vacation
1/10/2025 |Wednesday |Ayudha Pooja _
2/10/2025 |Thursday  |Vijayadashami & Gandhi and Lalbahadur Shastriji Jayanthi
6/10/2025 |Monday  |School reopens & World Post Day
7/10/2025 [Tuesday Valmiki Jayanthi
Qetoles Sucpess arid Reward 11/102015 |Saturday _ |PTM - 3
15/10/2025 |Wednesday |Pink Colour Day & APJ Abdul Kalam Birth Anniversary
16/10/2025 [Thursday  [World Food Day o ]
18/10/2025 |Saturday Annual Exhibition
20/10/2025 [Monday ~ [Naraka Chathurdashi
22/10/2025 |Wednesday [Deepavali Holiday
25/10/2025 |Saturday International Artist's Day
30/10/2025 |Thursday  |Kannada Lit Fest - |
171172025 |Saturday Kannada Rajyothsava
8/11/2025 |Saturday Kanakadasa Jyanthi B
11/11/2025 | Tuesday National Education Day
12/11/2025 |Wednesday |Black & White Day
14/11/2025 |Friday Children's Day
November Gratitude & Respect 15/11/2025 |Saturday Annual Excursion (Tentative)
17/11/2025 |Monday Kannada Lit Fest - 2
24/11/2025 Monday to .
0] Saturday FA 3 (Tentative)
29/11/2025
26/11/2025 |Wednesday |National Constitution Day
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4/12/2025 |Thursday  |Indian Navy Day
5/12/2025 |Friday Annual Sports Meet
6/12/2025 |Saturday Parents & Staff Sports Mect
10/12/2025 | Wednesday |Human Rights Day
December | Positivity | 13/12/2025 Saturday PTM -4
22/12/2025 [Monday National Mathematics Day
23/12/2025 | Tuesday National Farmers Day
25/12/2025 | Thursday  |Christmas Holiday
27/12/2025 |Saturday Annual Day (Tentative)
7/1/2026 |Wednesday |Orange Colour Day
12/1/2026 [Monday National Youth Day
14/01/2026 |Wednesday  [Makara Sankranthi Holiday
237172026 |Friday Parukaram Diwas
January | Confidence | 27/1/2026 |.
F'uesday 10
e Saturday
317172026 : : e
FA 4 (Tentative)
26/1/2026 [Monday Republic Day Celebration
307172026 |Friday Martyr's Day (Saheed Diwas)
7/2/2026 |Saturday PTM -5
15/2/2026 |Sawrday Maha Shivarathri Holiday
February | Honesty | 18/2/2026 |Wednesday [Founder's Day
21/2/2026 |Saturday Graduation Day for F3 (UKG)
28/2/2026 |Saturday National Science Day (Science Fair 2026)
8/3/2026 |Sunday International Women's Day
19/3/2026 | Thursday  [Ugadi Holiday
20/3/2026 |Friday Saraswathi Pooja
21/3/2026 |Saturday Ramzan Holiday
March | Transition 23/3/2026
Monday to
/ 1(; " Saturday
28/3/2026 SA 2 (Annual Exam Tentative)
31/3/2026 |Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi
April Passion 3/4/2026 |Friday Good Friday
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